
Note: 

1. 

2, 

The following students are provisionally admitted to the PG Diploma in Indian Culture 
tor the session 2023-24. Th students eligible for admission are required to submit 
TC+CC (in origina) and get their Ornginal Docunments (i.e. Mark shects of X, XI", 
Bachelor's Degree Part I,I1, I| (annual & semester wise), Caste Certificate, Weightage 
(Certificate and any other relevant documents verified and copy of the same may be 
submitted as required on 11h September, 2023 to 14th September, 2023 in the 
Department of History and Indian Culture, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur from 11.00 

A.M. to 2.00 P.M. The University Admission fce will be deposited via University online 
portal (URATPG-2023) from 11th September, 2023 to 14th September, 2023 (11:59 
P.M.) 

S.No. 

2. 

3. 

1 

4. 

5. 

6 

7 

No. DHIC/2023/ o 

9. 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY AND INDIAN CULTURE 
UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

Form No. 

OBC/MBC/EWS students are required to submit the latest caste certificate. 

23119383157 

Al candidates are required to appear in person before the admission committee along 
with their original ID for verification of documents. 

23114718157 

23116943157 

23112224 157 

Admission Merit |nd List 2023-24 

23117272157 

23118179157 

P.G. Diploma in Indian Culture 

23118350157 JAGDISH KUMAR 
DHAYAL 

23115384157 

Name of Students 

MAHAVIR PRASAD 

GURJAR 

Convener 

GEETA KUMAWAT 

RAMAN LAL MEENA 

SHIV PRASAD 

NARENDRA KUMAR 

MEEN 

23107616157|ITENDRA KUMAWAT 

AJAY KUMAR MEENA 

PRIYANKA KUMARI 

Dr. Kulwant Singh Shekhawat 

Admission Committee 

Father's Name 

Dated: 11/09/2023 

JAGDISH NARAYAN 
GURJAR 

OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT 

ARJUN LAL 

RAMDHAN MEENA 

RAMESH KUMAR 

SHRINARAIAN MEENA 

NRMEENA 

KALU RAM KUMAWAT 

RAVINDRA RAY 

Ralha N9/23 
Dr. Rashmi Gurjar 

Co-convener 
Admission Committee 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action: 

1. Director, Infonct Centre, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur 

Category Percentage 

MBC 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL. 

66.36 

55.40 

54.30 

51.28 

45.98 

Dr. Neekee Ch 
Head 

45.24 

44.30 

40.33 

38.15 
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