DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY AND INDIAN CULTURE UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

No. DHIC/2023/ 80

Dated: 11/09/2023

Admission Merit IInd List 2023-24

P.G. Diploma in Indian Culture

The following students are provisionally admitted to the P.G. Diploma in Indian Culture for the session 2023-24. The students eligible for admission are required to submit TC+CC (in original) and get their Original Documents (i.e. Mark-sheets of Xth, XIIth, Bachelor's Degree Part I,II, III (annual & semester wise), Caste Certificate, Weightage Certificate and any other relevant documents verified and copy of the same may be submitted as required on 11th September, 2023 to 14th September, 2023 in the Department of History and Indian Culture, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur from 11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. The University Admission fee will be deposited via University online portal (URATPG-2023) from 11th September, 2023 to 14th September, 2023 (11:59 P.M.)

- Note:
- 1. OBC/MBC/EWS students are required to submit the latest caste certificate.
- All candidates are required to appear in person before the admission committee along 2. with their original ID for verification of documents.

S.No.	Form No.	Name of Students	Father's Name	Category H	Percentage
1.	23119383157	MAHAVIR PRASAD GURJAR	JAGDISH NARAYAN GURJAR	МВС	66.36
2.	23114718157	GEETA KUMAWAT	OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT	OBC-NCL	55.40
3.	23118350157	JAGDISH KUMAR DHAYAL	ARJUN LAL	OBC-NCL	54.30
4.	23116943157	RAMAN LAL MEENA	RAMDHAN MEENA	ST	51.28
5.	23112224157	SHIV PRASAD	RAMESH KUMAR	OBC-NCL	45.98
6.	23117272157	NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA	SHRINARAIAN MEENA	ST	45.24
7.	23118179157	AJAY KUMAR MEENA	N R MEENA	ST	44.30
8.	23107616157	JITENDRA KUMAWAT	KALU RAM KUMAWAT	OBC-NC	L 40.33
9.	23115384157	PRIYANKA KUMARI	RAVINDRA RAY	GENER	AL 38.1

11.09-202 Dr. Rashmi Guriar Dr. Kulwant Singh Shekhawat **Co-convener** Convener **Admission Committee**

11

Dr. Neekee Chaturvedi Head

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action:

Admission Committee

1. Director, Infonct Centre, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur